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Product Name

Ingredients

Allergens

IMP782

May Contain Traces

Mandatory Allergens Contains:

Key

Listed in Ingredients

SIGNATURE ITALIAN ARRABBIATA GIFT BOX

Gavi 'Fossili' San Silvestro 2021 12.5% ABV

SULPHITES



Storage

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):

Energy (kcal):

Fat (g)

Fat of with Saturates (g)

Carbohydrate (g):

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):

Protein (g): 

Salt (g): 

Product Name

Ingredients

Allergens

Storage

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):

Energy (kcal):

Fat (g)

Fat of with Saturates (g)

Carbohydrate (g):

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):

Fibre (g):

Protein (g): 

Salt (g): 

Product Name

Ingredients

Allergens

Storage

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):

Energy (kcal):

Fat (g)

Fat of with Saturates (g)

Carbohydrate (g):

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):

Protein (g): 

Fibre (g):

Salt (g): 

Product Name Diforti Arrabbiata Pasta Sauce 330g

Diforti Nduja Calabrian Spreadable Salami 180g

Nduja 96% (Pork Fat 42%, Pork Meat 30%, Chilli 

Peppers 25%, Salt), Olive Oil

None

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

2284

306

55

22

5.4

0

10

4

Diforti Chilli Flakes 40g

Chilli Peppers

MAY CONTAIN MILK & EGGS

Store in a cool, dry place

1279

0

554

6

0

32

0

16

0

0



Ingredients

Allergens

Storage

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):

Energy (kcal):

Fat (g)

Fat of with Saturates (g)

Carbohydrate (g):

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):

Protein (g): 

Salt (g): 

Product Name

Ingredients

Allergens

Storage

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):

Energy (kcal):

Fat (g)

Fat of with Saturates (g)

Carbohydrate (g):

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):

Fibre (g):

Protein (g): 

Salt (g): 

Product Name

Ingredients

Allergens

Storage

0.68

Cherry Tomaotes (96%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Onion, 

Sea Salt, Basil, Chilli Pepper(0.1%), Parsley, Lemon 

Zest, Garlic

MAY CONTAIN CELERY & NUTS

Store in a cool dry place.

148.6

35.6

1.78

0.29

3.46

3.45

0.99

Diforti Sigarette Hazelnut Chocolate 150g
PASTRY (69%): Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oils and 

Fats (Palm, Coconut, Rapeseed), Egg White, Low-Fat 

Milk Powder, Salt, Emulsifier: Mono- and diglycerides 

of fatty acids; Flavourings. HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE 

FILLING CREAM (31%: Sugar, Vegetable Oils 

(Sunflower, Palm), Low-Fat Cocoa (%), Lactose (Milk), 

Hazelnuts (2), Low-Fat Mik Powder, Emulsifier: Soya 
WHEAT, EGG, MILK, SOYA

Store in a cool, dry place.

2273

544

31

14

61

41

4.6

0.44

Diforti Crostini Olive Oil 200g

Wheat Flour, Olive Oil (15%), Yeast, Salt, Water

WHEAT

Store in a cool, dry place.



Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):

Energy (kcal):

Fat (g)

Fat of with Saturates (g)

Carbohydrate (g):

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):

Fibre (g):

Protein (g): 

Salt (g): 

Product Name

Ingredients

Allergens

Storage

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):

Energy (kcal):

Fat (g)

Fat of with Saturates (g)

Carbohydrate (g):

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):

Fibre (g):

Protein (g): 

Salt (g): 

1855

441

15

2.4

65

1.7

11

2.4

Di Martino Spaghetti with Dolce & Gabbana 500g

Durum wheat semolina, water

WHEAT

Store in a cool, dry place.

3.3

3.3

14

0.01

1502

354

1.3

0.3

70


