SIGNATURE ITALIAN ARRABBIATA GIFT BOX



Mandatory Allergens Contains:	Gluten	Soya	Peanuts	Nuts	Sesame	Milk	Lupin	Eggs	Sulphites	Celery	Mustard	Fish	Oats	Molluscs	Crustacean
	/	✓		~		~	•	/	~	Z					
Кеу															
~	Listed in Ingredients														
Z	May Contain Traces														

Product Name Ingredients

Gavi 'Fossili' San Silvestro 2021 12.5% ABV



SULPHITES

Storage N/A

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	N/A
Energy (kcal):	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A
Fat of with Saturates (g)	N/A
Carbohydrate (g):	N/A
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	N/A
Protein (g):	N/A
Salt (g):	N/A

Product Name Diforti Nduja Calabrian Spreadable Salami 180g

Ingredients
Nduja 96% (Pork Fat 42%, Pork Meat 30%, Chilli

Peppers 25%, Salt), Olive Oil

Allergens None

Storage Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	2284
Energy (kcal):	554
Fat (g)	55
Fat of with Saturates (g)	22
Carbohydrate (g):	5.4
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0
Fibre (g):	0
Protein (g):	10
Salt (g):	4

Product Name Diforti Chilli Flakes 40g

Ingredients Chilli Peppers

Allergens MAY CONTAIN MILK & EGGS

Storage Store in a cool, dry place

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1279
Energy (kcal):	306
Fat (g)	6
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0
Carbohydrate (g):	32
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0
Protein (g):	16
Fibre (g):	0
Salt (g):	0

Ingredients

Cherry Tomaotes (96%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Onion, Sea Salt, Basil, Chilli Pepper(0.1%), Parsley, Lemon Zest, Garlic

Allergens MAY CONTAIN CELERY & NUTS

Storage Store in a cool dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	148.6
Energy (kcal):	35.6
Fat (g)	1.78
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.29
Carbohydrate (g):	3.46
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	3.45
Protein (g):	0.99
Salt (g):	0.68

Product Name Diforti Sigarette Hazelnut Chocolate 150g

Ingredients PASTRY (69%): Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oils and

Fats (Palm, Coconut, Rapeseed), Egg White, Low-Fat Milk Powder, Salt, Emulsifier: Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids; Flavourings. HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE FILLING CREAM (31%: Sugar, Vegetable Oils

(Sunflower, Palm), Low-Fat Cocoa (%), Lactose (Milk), Hazelnuts (2), Low-Fat Mik Powder, Emulsifier: Soya

Allergens WHEAT, EGG, MILK, SOYA Storage Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	2273
Energy (kcal):	544
Fat (g)	31
Fat of with Saturates (g)	14
Carbohydrate (g):	61
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	41
Fibre (g):	
Protein (g):	4.6
Salt (g):	0.44

Product Name Diforti Crostini Olive Oil 200g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour, Olive Oil (15%), Yeast, Salt, Water

Allergens WHEAT

Storage Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1855
Energy (kcal):	441
Fat (g)	15
Fat of with Saturates (g)	2.4
Carbohydrate (g):	65
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	1.7
Fibre (g):	
Protein (g):	11
Salt (g):	2.4

Product Name Di Martino Spaghetti with Dolce & Gabbana 500g

Ingredients

Durum wheat semolina, water

Allergens WHEAT

Storage Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1502
Energy (kcal):	354
Fat (g)	1.3
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.3
Carbohydrate (g):	70
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	3.3
Fibre (g):	3.3
Protein (g):	14
Salt (g):	0.01